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FORM 9

(Refer rules 15 & 16)
List of Applications for inclusion of name received in Form 6

 

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KOTHAMANGALAM

Revision identity

1. Listnumber@ 2.Period of receipt of applications (covered in this list) From date
02/01/2026

To date
02/01/2026

3. Place of hearing *

Serial number$
of application

Date of receipt Name of claimant Name of
Father/Mother/
Husband and 

(Relationship)#

Place of 
residence

Date of 
hearing*

Time of
hearing*

1 2 3 4 5 6(a) 6(b)

1 02/01/2026 PATHUMMA 
PAREETH 

PAREETH (HSBN) 204, MALEKUDIYIL, 
PAIMATTAM, 

PALLARIMANGALAM, 
MANIKINAR, 686693, 
KOTHAMANGALAM

  

2 02/01/2026 PAREETH M M MUHAMMED (FTHR) 204, MALEKUDIYIL, 
PAIMATTAM, 

PALLARIMANGALAM, 
MANIKKINAR, 

686693, 
KOTHAMANGALAM

  

3 02/01/2026 ALEENA ABBAS ABBAS A P (FTHR) 358/ APPADATH 
HOUSE, PANIPRA, 
THRIKKARIYOOR, 

PANIPRA P O, 686692, 
KOTHAMANGALAM

  

4 02/01/2026 BEEMA MOL P S SUBAIR P A (FTHR) 18/512, 
PONAKUDIYIL, 

CHERUVATTOOR, 
CHERUVATTOOR P 

O, 686691, 
KOTHAMANGALAM

  



Jan 3, 2026, 12:08 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KOTHAMANGALAM

Revision identity

5 02/01/2026 AYNA ANAS ANAS MOIDEEN 
(FTHR)

03/293 ARACKAL 
HOUSE, 

KOOVALLOOR, 
PALLARIMANGALAM, 

KOOVALLOOR, 
686671, 

KOTHAMANGALAM

  

6 02/01/2026 SALMA HUSSAIN HUSSAIN K K (HSBN) 08/255  KIZHAKKEL 
HOUSE, 

KOOVALLOOR, 
PALLARIMANGALAM, 

KOOVALLOOR P O, 
686671, 

KOTHAMANGALAM

  

7 02/01/2026 AYSHA RAHIM RAHIM P A (FTHR) PUNCHAKUZHIYIL, 
ADIVAD, 

PALLARIMANGALAM, 
PALLARIMANGALAM, 

686671, 
KOTHAMANGALAM

  

8 02/01/2026 ALIFNA MOL A A AISHA ABDUL 
RAHMAN (MTHR)

415 APPADATH 
HOUSE, PANIPRA, 
THRIKKARIYOOR, 

PANIPRA P O, 686692, 
KOTHAMANGALAM

  

9 02/01/2026 FIDHA BASHEER MUHAMMAD 
BASHEER (FTHR)

MUKALEL, 
KOOVALLOOR, 
KOOVALLOOR, 
KOOVALLOOR, 

686671, 
KOTHAMANGALAM

  

10 02/01/2026 FATHIMA SHAIMA M 
E 

M M EBRAHIM 
(FTHR)

09/340-MUKALEL, 
PALLARIMANGALAM, 
PALLARIMANGALAM, 
PALLARIMANGALAM, 

686671, 
KOTHAMANGALAM

  



Jan 3, 2026, 12:08 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KOTHAMANGALAM

Revision identity

11 02/01/2026 BASILA AZEEZ AZEEZ C A (FTHR) CHERUPURAM 
HOUSE, 

CHERUVATTOOR, 
KOTHAMANGALAM, 
CHERUVATTOOR P 

O, 686691, 
KOTHAMANGALAM

  

12 02/01/2026 CYRIAC PAUL PAUL KURIAKOSE  
(FTHR)

ASSARIKUDIYIL 
HOUSE, 

KEERAMPARA, 
KEERAMPARA, 
KEERAMPARA, 

686681, 
KOTHAMANGALAM

  

13 02/01/2026 MANAF T A ALIYAR (FTHR) 257 
THEKKEMOLATHU 
HOUSE, PANIPRA, 
THRIKKARIYOOR, 

PANIPRA P O, 686692, 
KOTHAMANGALAM

  

14 02/01/2026 SURYADEV V K  KUNJUMON V K 
(FTHR)

Vellappara, 
Nellimattom, 

Kuttamangalam, 
Nellimattom, 686693, 

Kothamangalam

  

15 02/01/2026 AFSAL UMMAR UMMAR M A (FTHR) MUNDACKAL, 
NELLIKUZHI, 

ERAMALLOOR, 
ERAMALLOOR, 

686691, 
KOTHAMANGALAM

  

16 02/01/2026 Siyas Abubakkar Abubakkar (FTHR) Moolothottiyil, 
Thenkode, 

Neriamangalam, 
Oonnukal, 686693, 

Kothamangalam

  



Jan 3, 2026, 12:08 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KOTHAMANGALAM

Revision identity

17 02/01/2026 AFSAMOL V A ABDUL SAMAD N J 
(HSBN)

57 NADUKUDIYIL, 
PALLARIMANGALAM, 
PALLARIMANGALAM, 
PALLARIMANGALAM, 

686671, 
KOTHAMANGALAM

  

18 02/01/2026 SHAIPH MUSTAFA RUKKIYA  (MTHR) KOTTEKUDIYIL, 
PANIPRA, 

ERAMALLOOR, 
NELLIKUZHI, 686691, 
KOTHAMANGALAM

  

19 02/01/2026 FIDHA FATHIMA 
UMMAR 

UMMAR  M A (FTHR) MUNDACKAL, 
NELLIKUZHI, 

ERAMALLOOR, 
ERAMALLOOR, 

686691, 
KOTHAMANGALAM

  

20 02/01/2026 ANEESAMOL V A IBRAHIM S K (HSBN) SAITHUKUDY 
HOUSE, KUTTILANJI, 

ERAMALLOOR, 
ERAMALLOOR, 

686691, 
KOTHAMANGALAM

  

21 02/01/2026 SEENATHU K M RAHIM P A (HSBN) 174 C 
PUTHANPURAYIL 
HOUSE, PANIPRA 

THURANGAM, 
KOTTAPPADY, 

PANIPRA, 686692, 
KOTHAMANGALAM

  

22 02/01/2026 NISAR N S SULAIMAN N M 
(FTHR)

NADUPPADAVIL, 
THANKALAM, 

THRIKKARIYOOR, 
KOTHAMANGALAM 

P O, 686691, 
KOTHAMANGALAM

  



Jan 3, 2026, 12:08 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KOTHAMANGALAM

Revision identity

23 02/01/2026 EESA KABEER KABEER (FTHR) 10/61 MANAMKAVIL 
HOUSE, KUTTILANJI, 

NELLIKUZHI P O, 
KOTHAMANGALAM, 
NELLIKUZHI, 686691, 
KOTHAMANGALAM

  

24 02/01/2026 T A PAREETH ALIYAR (FTHR) 005/117 THELAYIL 
HOUSE, 

PAIMATTOM, 
PALLARIMANGALAM, 
MANIKINAR, 686693, 
KOTHAMANGALAM

  

25 02/01/2026 ABDUL SALAM HANEEFA (FTHR) 10 KOTTAPADICKAL, 
ELAMBRA, 

NELLIKUZHI, 
NELLIKUZHI, 686691, 
KOTHAMANGALAM

  

26 02/01/2026 NABEESA PAREETH PAREETH T M (HSBN) 005/117 THELAYIL 
HOUSE, 

PAIMATTOM, 
PALLARIMANGALAM, 
MANIKINAR, 686693, 
KOTHAMANGALAM

  

27 02/01/2026 JESNA N H NISAR N S (HSBN) NADUPPADAVIL, 
THANKALAM, 

THRIKKARIYOOR, 
KOTHAMANGALAM 

P O, 686691, 
KOTHAMANGALAM

  

28 02/01/2026 Sali Jose Jose T S (HSBN) 14/202C, Thodukayil, 
Oonnukal P 
O,Thenkode, 

Neriamangalam, 
Oonnukal, 686693, 

Kothamangalam

  



Jan 3, 2026, 12:08 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KOTHAMANGALAM

Revision identity

29 02/01/2026 MUSAWWIER N R RASHEED N K  
(FTHR)

NADUKKUDI, 
NELLIKUZHI, 

ERAMALLOOR, 
NELLIKUZHI, 686691, 
KOTHAMANGALAM

  

30 02/01/2026 EPHRIN R ANDOOR ROBY VARGHESE 
(FTHR)

ANDOOR, 
THALAKODE, 

NERIAMANGALAM, 
THALAKODE, 686693, 
KOTHAMANGALAM

  

31 02/01/2026 AFSABEEVI M K MUHAMMAD 
ASHARAF (HSBN)

14/506 SRAMBICKAL 
HOUSE, ALLUNGAL, 
NERIYAMANGALAM, 

THALAKKODE, 
686693, 

KOTHAMANGALAM

  

32 02/01/2026 Fousiya Basheer  Azeez AB  (FTHR) Mundoppadam 
thurankam, thurankam 
panipra, kottaappady, 

panipra, 686692, 
Kothamangalam

  

33 02/01/2026 JACOB BIJU BIJU KURIAKOSE 
(FTHR)

CHENNOTHUMALIL 
HOUSE, 

KOTTAPPADY, 
KOTTAPPADY, 

KOTTAPPADY P O, 
686692, 

KOTHAMANGALAM

  

34 02/01/2026 FIDHA FATHIMA 
RASHEED 

RASHEED N K (FTHR) NADUKKUDI, 
NELLIKUZHI, 

ERAMALLOOR, 
NELLIKUZHI, 686691, 
KOTHAMANGALAM

  

35 02/01/2026 PRINCE K P PATHROSE K P 
(FTHR)

KALAPPURAKUDY, 
VELIELCHAL, 

KEERAMPARA, 
THATTEKKAD P O, 

686681, 
KOTHAMANGALAM

  



Jan 3, 2026, 12:08 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KOTHAMANGALAM

Revision identity

36 02/01/2026 ANJU JOLLY GEO JOHN (HSBN) KAZHUTHAMTHONDIL 
HOUSE, OONNUKAL, 
KUTTAMANGALAM, 
OONNUKAL, 686693, 
KOTHAMANGALAM

  

37 02/01/2026 CHRISTY 
KURIAKOSE

KURIAKOSE K I 
(FTHR)

KAKKATTUKUDY, 
MALIPPARA, 
PINDIMANA, 

MALIPPARA, 686681, 
KOTHAMANGALAM

  

38 02/01/2026 NARAYANAN T K KOCHERUKKAN 
(FTHR)

THUMBARATHUKUDY, 
POOYAMKUTTY, 
KUTTAMPUZHA, 
POOYAMKUTTY, 

686681, 
KOTHAMANGALAM

  

39 02/01/2026 SUBAIDA ALI ALI K E (HSBN) 015/648, 
KOOLIYADAN, 
ERAMALLOOR, 

IRAMALLOOR P O, 
686691, 

KOTHAMANGALAM

  

40 02/01/2026 SULFIYA K A ABDUL  SALAM 
(FTHR)

11/477 A1 
PULLIKKUDIYIL, 

NERIAMANGALAM, 
NERIAMANGALAM, 
NERIAMANGALAM, 

686693, 
KOTHAMANGALAM

  

41 02/01/2026 EMY ALIYAS ELIYAS P P (FTHR) PADINJAREVIRIPPIL, 
KOOVALLOOR, 
POTHANIKKAD, 
KOOVALLOOR, 

686671, 
KOTHAMANGALAM

  

42 02/01/2026 Muhammad Binas MB Fousiya Basheer  
(MTHR)

Mundoppadam 
thurankam, panipra, 

kottaappady, panipra, 
686692, Kothamangalam

  



Jan 3, 2026, 12:08 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KOTHAMANGALAM

Revision identity

43 02/01/2026 SANA  FATHIMA MAITHEEN  P H 
(FTHR)

PAREKKATTU, 
NELLIKUZHI, 

ERAMALLOOR, 
NELLIKUZHI, 686691, 
KOTHAMANGALAM

  

44 02/01/2026 RAJAMMA 
NARAYANAN

NARAYANAN (HSBN) THUMBARATHUKUDY, 
POOYAMKUTTY, 
KUTTAMPUZHA, 
POOYAMKUTTY, 

686681, 
KOTHAMANGALAM

  

45 02/01/2026 Naushad K S Saidu (FTHR) Kallinikkattu, 
Koovalloor, 

Pallarimangalam, 
Koovalloor, 686671, 

Kothamangalam

  

46 02/01/2026 SUHARA HALEEMA (MTHR) VETTATHUKUDY, 
KUTTILANJI, 

ERAMALLOOR, 
ERAMALLOOR, 

686691, 
KOTHAMANGALAM

  

47 02/01/2026 ANASWAR M MANOJ KK (FTHR) 450, NAGANCHERY, 
THRIKKARIYOOR, 
PANIPRA, 686692, 

KOTHAMANGALAM

  

48 02/01/2026 GEORGE VARGHESE VARGHESE UTHUP 
(FTHR)

PUTHENPURACKAL, 
OONJAPPARA, 
KEERAMPARA, 
KEERAMPARA, 

686681, 
KOTHAMANGALAM

  

49 02/01/2026 TINTU M 
KURIAKOSE 

BINISH JOY (HSBN) KOOTTAPPALAYIL, 
THANKALAM, 

KOTHAMANGALAM, 
THRIKKARIYOOR, 

686692, 
KOTHAMANGALAM

  



Jan 3, 2026, 12:08 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KOTHAMANGALAM

Revision identity

50 02/01/2026 REMANI VASUDEVAN PILLAI 
(HSBN)

INCHAKUDIYIL, 
INCHOOR, 

VARAPPETTY, 
KOZHIPPILLY, 

686691, 
KOTHAMANGALAM

  

51 02/01/2026 ELSY BABY BABY (HSBN) 02/34 
KALAMPARAMBIL, 

NELLIMATTAM, 
KUTTAMANGALAM, 

NELLIMATTAM, 
686693, 

KOTHAMANGALAM

  

52 02/01/2026 DILNA ELIZABETH  
PAULOSE

PM PAULOSE (FTHR) ROSE GARDENS 
FLAT NO : J9, 

ELAVUMPARAMB 
CHELAD PO, 

KOTHAMANGALAM, 
CHELAD, 686681, 

KOTHAMANGALAM

  

53 02/01/2026 AARYENDHU K 
THYAGARAJAN 

THYAGARAJAN K K 
(FTHR)

KUTTIYANICKAL, 
PAREEKANNI, 

KUTTAMANGALAM, 
PAREEKANNI P O, 

686693, 
KOTHAMANGALAM

  

54 02/01/2026 SAJITHA M M MAJEED M B (FTHR) 03/130  MANGALATH 
HOUSE, 

KOOVALLOOR, 
PALLARIMANGALAM, 

KOOVALLOOR, 
686671, 

KOTHAMANGALAM

  



Jan 3, 2026, 12:08 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KOTHAMANGALAM

Revision identity

55 02/01/2026 HASNA SHAMS M B SHAMSUDHEEN 
(FTHR)

16/42, 
MULAKKEKUDIYIL 

HOUSE HOUSE, 
CHERUVATTOOR, 

CHERUVATTOOR P 
O, 686691, 

KOTHAMANGALAM

  

56 02/01/2026 JESSY ANOOP ANOOP P S  (HSBN) PANAMTHANATHUMOLEL, 
POTHANIKKAD, 
POTHANIKKAD, 
POTHANIKKAD, 

686671, 
KOTHAMANGALAM

  

57 02/01/2026 Muhammed Ebrahim Shajitha K S (MTHR) PUNNOOR, 
VENDUVAZHY, 

KOTHAMANGALAM, 
KARUKADOM, 

686691, 
KOTHAMANGALAM

  

58 02/01/2026 ANGEL MARYA BIJU BIJU VARGHESE 
(FTHR)

PUTHENPARAMBIL, 
THENKODE, 

NERIAMANGALAM, 
OONNUKAL P O, 

686693, 
KOTHAMANGALAM

  

59 02/01/2026 PAILY  P A ABRAHAM (FTHR) 6/459 B 
PULPARAMBIL, 
THALAKODE, 

NERIAMANGALAM, 
THALAKODE, 686693, 
KOTHAMANGALAM

  

60 02/01/2026 FAHAD K ANWAR ANWAR K USMAN 
(FTHR)

KOLLAMKUDY, 
NELLIKUZHY, 

NELLIKUZHY P O, 
KOTHAMANGALAM, 

NELLIKUZHY, 
686691, 

KOTHAMANGALAM

  



Jan 3, 2026, 12:08 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KOTHAMANGALAM

Revision identity

61 02/01/2026 ADHILA AMEEN AL AMEEN  T A 
(FTHR)

THOTTATHIKKUDI, 
PANIPRA, 

THRIKKARIYOOR, 
PANIPRA, 686692, 

KOTHAMANGALAM

  

62 02/01/2026 C G ELDO VARGHESE (FTHR) CHOOLARKUDIYIL, 
KOTHAMANGALAM, 
KOTHAMANGALAM, 
KOTHAMANGALAM, 

686691, 
KOTHAMANGALAM

  

63 02/01/2026 MOHANAN K KESAVAN (FTHR) MARUTHUMVAYALIL, 
GANDHI NAGAR, 

KOTHAMANGALAM, 
KOTHAMANGALAM 

P O, 686691, 
KOTHAMANGALAM

  

64 02/01/2026 RAKIN KURIAKOSE P J KURIAKOSE 
(FTHR)

6/356 
PADINJAREKAKKUDIYIL 
HOUSE, PINDIMANA, 

PINDIMANA, 
PINDIMANA, 686692, 
KOTHAMANGALAM

  

65 02/01/2026 JOSEPH YOHANNAN V V YOHANNAN 
(FTHR)

ALUMPARAMBIL, 
NELLIMATTAM, 

KUTTAMANGALAM, 
NELLIMATTAM, 

686693, 
KOTHAMANGALAM

  

66 02/01/2026 HANAN M SALEEM MACKANATTU 
MAITHEEN SALEEM 

(FTHR)

MACKANATTU 
HOUSE, MYLOOR, 

KOTHAMANGALAM, 
PALLARIMANGALAM 

P O, 686671, 
KOTHAMANGALAM

  



Jan 3, 2026, 12:08 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KOTHAMANGALAM

Revision identity

67 02/01/2026 NAIMA FATHIMA MUHAMMED ANAS 
ALACKAL BASHEER 

(HSBN)

ALACKAL HOUSE, 
KAVALANGAD, 

KOTHAMANGALAM, 
NELLIMATTOM P O, 

686693, 
KOTHAMANGALAM

  

68 02/01/2026 ASIF AMEEN A L AMEEN T A 
(FTHR)

THOTTATHIKKUDI, 
PANIPRA, 

THRIKKARIYOOR, 
PANIPRA, 686692, 

KOTHAMANGALAM

  

69 02/01/2026 GLORIA ELDHOSE ELDHOSE  (FTHR) MAILUNGAL, 
PANIPRA, 

KOTHAMANGALAM, 
PANIPRA, 686692, 

KOTHAMANGALAM

  

70 02/01/2026 HASNA MOL 
SHEMEER 

SHEMEER 
MUHAMMED (FTHR)

OLIAPPURAM, 
VADATTUPARA, 
KUTTAMPUZHA, 
VADATTUPARA, 

686681, 
KOTHAMANGALAM

  

71 02/01/2026 AKHILJITH 
MOHANAN 

K MOHANAN (FTHR) MARUTHUMVAYALIL, 
GANDHI NAGAR, 

KOTHAMANGALAM, 
KOTHAMANGALAM 

P O, 686691, 
KOTHAMANGALAM

  

72 02/01/2026 SUFIYAN M SALEEM MACKANATTU 
MAITHEEN SALEEM 

(FTHR)

MACKANATTU 
HOUSE, MYLOOR, 

KOTHAMANGALAM, 
PALLARIMANGALAM 

P O, 686671, 
KOTHAMANGALAM

  

73 02/01/2026 Aleena K A Anil Joseph (FTHR) kochuparambil,, 
kollikkadu, 

kothamangalam, 
Kothamangalam, 

686691, Kothamangalam

  



Jan 3, 2026, 12:08 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KOTHAMANGALAM

Revision identity

74 02/01/2026 RASLATH BEEVI C M SHAMS T A (HSBN) THELACKAL HOUSE, 
CHERUVATTOOR, 

ERAMALLOOR, 
CHERUVATTOOR P 

O, 686691, 
KOTHAMANGALAM

  

75 02/01/2026 JEEVALAKSHMI R  RAJAN V M (FTHR) 21/550, 
VARRIAMMATTU 

HOUSE, 
ERAMALLOOR, 

ERAMALLOOR P O, 
686691, 

KOTHAMANGALAM

  

76 02/01/2026 FATHIMA MYTHEEN HUSSAIN (FTHR) 06/150 
MANALUMPARAYIL 

HOUSE, 
KOOTTAMVELI, 

PALLARIMANGALAM, 
PAREEKANNI P O, 

686693, 
KOTHAMANGALAM

  

77 02/01/2026 Christo Binu Binu George (FTHR) Pottackal, 
Ambikapuram, 
Nerimangalam, 

Thalakode, 686693, 
Kothamangalam

  

78 02/01/2026 FARISA THASNEEM PAREETH M A (FTHR) 04/117 
MANGALATHUPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, MANIKINAR, 
PALLARIMANGALAM, 
MANIKINAR, 686693, 
KUTTAMANGALAM

  

79 02/01/2026 RUKKIYA ANWAR ANWAR K USMAN 
(HSBN)

KOLLAMKUDY, 
NELLIKUZHY, 

NELLIKUZHY P O, 
KOTHAMANGALAM, 

NELLIKUZHY, 
686691, 

KOTHAMANGALAM
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KOTHAMANGALAM

Revision identity

80 02/01/2026 ATHUL KRISHNA P B BINEESH P R (FTHR) PULINTHANATHU, 
CHERUVATTOOR, 

ERAMALLOOR, 
CHERUVATTOOR P 

O, 686691, 
KOTHAMANGALAM

  

81 02/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
SUHAIL 

MEERAN E M (FTHR) EDAPPARA HOUSE, 
NELLIKUZHY, 

ERAMALLOOR, 
NELLIKUZHY, 

686691, 
KOTHAMANGALAM

  

82 02/01/2026 Aleesha  Azeez Abdul Azeez  K B 
(FTHR)

617, iramalloor, 
kothamangalam, 

Eramalloor, 686691, 
Kothamangalam

  

83 02/01/2026 ANS K K K P KOYAKUTTY 
(FTHR)

KEEPURATH, 
PALLARIMANGALAM, 
PALLARIMANGALAM, 
PALLARIMANGALAM, 

686671, 
KOTHAMANGALAM

  

84 02/01/2026 ALEEMA AZEES AZEES (HSBN) KAMMATHUKUDIYIL 
HOUSE, 

CHERUVATTOOR, 
ERAMALLOOR, 

CHERUVATTOOR, 
686691, 

KOTHAMANGALAM

  

85 02/01/2026 AFNA NAZAR NASAR V M (FTHR) VETTITHADATHIL, 
OORAMKUZHY, 
ERAMALLOOR, 

CHERUVATTOOR P 
O, 686691, 

KOTHAMANGALAM

  



Jan 3, 2026, 12:08 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KOTHAMANGALAM

Revision identity

86 02/01/2026 SAFWAN NOUSHAD NOUSHAD 
KANNAPPILLIL 

MUHAMMED (FTHR)

10/355, 
KANNAPPILLIL 

HOUSE, 
VARAPPETTY, 

VARAPPETTY P O, 
686691, 

KOTHAMANGALAM

  

87 02/01/2026 FARSANA P KABEER ANSARI P A (HSBN) POOKKUNNEL, 
MYLOOR, 

KOTHAMANGALAM, 
PALLARIMANGALAM, 

686671, 
KOTHAMANGALAM

  

88 02/01/2026 NACHI KOYAKUTTY K P KOYAKUTTY 
(HSBN)

KEEPURATH, 
PALLARIMANGALAM, 
PALLARIMANGALAM, 
PALLARIMANGALAM, 

686671, 
KOTHAMANGALAM

  

89 02/01/2026 RIDHA RAMEEN KUNJUMUHAMMED 
(FTHR)

4/294 
PULLIKKUDIYIL 

HOUSE, 
PALLARIMANGALAM, 

POTHANICAD, 
PALLARIMANGALAM, 

686671, 
KOTHAMANGALAM

  

90 02/01/2026 Jannath P A ALIYAR M A (FTHR) 579, cheruvattur, 
kothamangalam, 

cheruvattoor, 686691, 
kothamangalam

  

91 02/01/2026 SAIFANA NOUSHAD NOUSHAD K M 
(FTHR)

10/355, 
KANNAPPILLIL 

HOUSE, 
VARAPPETTY, 

VARAPPETTY P O, 
686691, 

KOTHAMANGALAM

  



Jan 3, 2026, 12:08 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KOTHAMANGALAM

Revision identity

92 02/01/2026 AYISHA ASMI JAMAL P H (FTHR) PAREKKATTU 
HOUSE, 

NELLIKUZHY, 
ERAMALLOOR, 
NELLIKUZHY, 

686691, 
KOTHAMANGALAM

  

93 02/01/2026 HANA K S ABDUL SALAM 
(FTHR)

08/143 
KOTTAPADICKAL, 

ELAMBRA, 
NELLIKUZHI P O, 

KOTHAMANGALAM, 
NELLIKUZHI, 686691, 
KOTHAMANGALAM

  

94 02/01/2026 RIFANA P  S ABY M M (HSBN) MUCHETH, 
INCHOOR, 

VARAPPETTY, 
KOZHIPPILLY, 

686692, 
KOTHAMANGALAM

  

95 02/01/2026 NEJUMON 
NOORUDHEEN 

NOORUDHEEN K S 
(FTHR)

KUNNUMPURATH 
HOUSE, 

PAIMATTAM, 
PALLARIMANGALAM, 

MANIKINAR P O, 
686693, 

KOTHAMANGALAM

  

96 02/01/2026 ANEESA FATHIMA SALIM A B (FTHR) 09/10 AKKOTHU, 
THANKALAM, 

NELLIKUZHI P O, 
KOTHAMANGALAM, 
NELLIKUZHI, 686691, 
KOTHAMANGALAM

  

97 02/01/2026 RAMLA T V C A NAVAS (FTHR) CHITTETHUKUDY, 
NELLIKUZHI, 

ERAMALLOOR, 
NELLIKUZHI, 686691, 
KOTHAMANGALAM

  



Jan 3, 2026, 12:08 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KOTHAMANGALAM

Revision identity

98 02/01/2026 SALMANUL FARIZI 
M E

EBRAHIM  M K 
(FTHR)

MUNDACKAL, 
NELLIKUZHI, 

ERAMALLOOR, 
ERAMALLOOR, 

686691, 
KOTHAMANGALAM

  

99 02/01/2026 JASSIM 
NOORUDHEEN 

NOORUDHEEN K S 
(FTHR)

KUNNUMPURATH 
HOUSE, 

PAIMATTAM, 
PALLARIMANGALAM, 

MANIKINAR P O, 
686693, 

KOTHAMANGALAM

  

100 02/01/2026 ANSARI P A ABDUL KHADAR P P 
(FTHR)

POOKUNNEL, 
MYLOOR, 

KOTHAMANGALAM, 
PALLARIMANGALAM, 

686671, 
KOTHAMANGALAM

  

101 02/01/2026 FARSANA C 
EBRAHIM

ANWAR A S (HSBN) ARAMTHURUTHIL, 
KUTTILANJI, 

ERAMALLOOR, 
ERAMALLOOR686691, 

686691, 
KOTHAMANGALAM

  

102 02/01/2026 ABIYA FATHIMA T S SIDHIQUE T M (FTHR) THATTUPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, 

CHERUVATTOOR, 
ERAMALLOOR, 

CHERUVATTOOR P 
O, 686691, 

KOTHAMANGALAM

  

103 02/01/2026 ANWAR SADATH C Y YAHIYA C A (FTHR) CHUNDATTU, 
CHERUVATTOOR, 

ERAMALLOOR, 
CHERUVATTOOR P 

O, 686691, 
KOTHAMANGALAM

  



Jan 3, 2026, 12:08 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KOTHAMANGALAM

Revision identity

104 02/01/2026 HAYARUNNEEZA M 
A 

ALI P H (HSBN) PULIMOOTTIKUDY 
HOUSE, 

NELLIKUZHY, 
ERAMALLOOR, 
NELLIKUZHY, 

686691, 
KOTHAMANGALAM

  

105 02/01/2026 RAMEES UNAS UNAS C I (FTHR) 9/513/A 
CHIRANGARA 

HOUSE, 
NANGELIPPADY, 

NELLIKUZHI, 
NELLIKUZHI, 686691, 
KOTHAMANGALAM

  

106 02/01/2026 CHANDRADEV  K R BINDU  M R (MTHR) 11/267A KAKKATTIL, 
NERIAMANGALAM, 
NERIAMANGALAM, 
NERIAMANGALAM, 

686693, 
KOTHAMANGALAM

  

107 02/01/2026 RAHIYA P B EBRAHIM BADUSHA 
(HSBN)

ELAMBRAKUDY 
HOUSE, 

NELLIKUZHY, 
ERAMALLOOR, 
NELLIKUZHY, 

686691, 
KOTHAMANGALAM

  

108 02/01/2026 RAJITHA UNAS (HSBN) CHIRANGARA 9/513/
A, NANGELIPPADY, 

NELLIKUZHI, 
NELLIKUZHI, 686691, 
KOTHAMANGALAM

  

109 02/01/2026 MEHNA ANAS ANAS K P (FTHR) KANJIRAMUKALEL, 
MANIKINAR, 

PALLARIMANGALAM, 
MANIKINAR, 686693, 
KOTHAMANGALAM

  



Jan 3, 2026, 12:08 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KOTHAMANGALAM

Revision identity

110 02/01/2026 ANFAS JAMAL JAMAL K M (FTHR) KIZHAKKEPUTHANPURA 
HOUSE, 

CHERUVATTOOR, 
ERAMALLOOR, 

ERAMALLOOR P O, 
686691, 

KOTHAMANGALAM

  

111 02/01/2026 RAJITHA UNAS (HSBN) 9/513/A 
CHIRANGARA, 

NANGELIPPADY, 
NELLIKUZHI, 

NELLIKUZHI, 686691, 
KOTHAMANGALAM

  

112 02/01/2026 RAEES ALI ALIYAR V E (FTHR) VELLACKAMATTOM, 
KOOVALLOOR, 

PALLARIMANGALAM, 
KOOVALLOOR, 

686671, 
KOTHAMANGALAM

  

113 02/01/2026 Fathima Jumana K N Naushad K S (FTHR) Kallinikkattu, 
Koovalloor, 

Pallarimangalam, 
Koovalloor, 686671, 

Kothamangalam

  

114 02/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
SABITH 

SALIM V K (FTHR) VETTITHADATHIL, 
CHERUVATTOOR, 

ERAMALLOOR, 
CHERUVATTOOR, 

686691, 
KOTHAMANGALAM

  

115 02/01/2026 KRISHNAKALA T K  SAJEEV K K (HSBN) THURUTHEKKUDY, 
PAIMATTOM, 

PALLARIMANGALAM, 
PAREEKKANNI, 

686693, 
KOTHAMANGALAM

  



Jan 3, 2026, 12:08 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KOTHAMANGALAM

Revision identity

116 02/01/2026 SAJEEV K K  KUNJAPPAN (FTHR) THURUTHEKKUDY, 
PAIMATTOM, 

PALLARIMANGALAM, 
PAREEKKANNI, 

686693, 
KOTHAMANGALAM

  

117 02/01/2026 SHARAFI K K ABDUL MANAF 
(HSBN)

14/599, CHALANGAL, 
CHIRAPPADY, 

NELLIKUZHY P O, 
KOTHAMANGALAM, 

NELLIKUZHY P O, 
686691, 

KOTHAMANGALAM

  

118 02/01/2026 Ambily  Soman Jayan  T S (HSBN) Thandottungal, 
Vadassery, Kottappady, 

Kottappady, 686692, 
kothamangalam

  

119 02/01/2026 FAZAL ALIYYU HAMEED ALIYAR 
(FTHR)

Arackal, 
Pallarimangalam, 
Pallarimangalam, 
Pallarimangalam, 

686671, Kothamangalam

  

120 02/01/2026 SURUMI M R ANS K K (HSBN) KANICHATTU, 
Njarakkad, kadavoor, 

kadavoor, 686671, 
kothamangalam

  

121 02/01/2026 MUHAMMED SAHAL 
C S

SHAMEER C M 
(FTHR)

16/70, CHIRAPPATTU, 
ERAMALLOOR, 

ERAMALLOOR P O, 
KOTHAMANGALAM, 
ERAMALLOOR P O, 

686691, 
KOTHAMANGALAM

  

122 02/01/2026 DEVIKA RATHEESH Ratheesh M N (FTHR) Mundokandathil, 
Pallarimangalam, 
Pallarimangalam, 
Pallarimangalam, 

686671, 
Pallarimangalam

  



Jan 3, 2026, 12:08 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KOTHAMANGALAM

Revision identity

123 02/01/2026 Tasni Aliyar Aliyar M A (FTHR) 579, cheruvattoor, 
kothamangalam, 

cheruvattoor, 686691, 
kothamangalam

  

124 02/01/2026 Gayathri  M S Soman  Nair  (FTHR) Madathilkudiyil House, 
Eramalloor, 

Kothamangalam, 
Iramalloor, 686691, 

Kothamangalam

  

125 02/01/2026 FATHIMA SHERIN 
KN 

ASIF ALIKUNJU 
(HSBN)

Mattappilliyil, 
Paimattam, 

Pallarimangalam, 
Manikinar, 686693, 

Kothamangalam

  

£ In case of Union territories having no Legislative Assembly and the State of
Jammu and Kashmir
@ For this revision for this designated location
* Place, time and date of hearings as fixed by electoral registration officer
$ Running serial number is to be maintained for each revision for each designated
location
# Give relationship as F-Father, M-Mother, and H-Husband with in brackets i.e.
(F), (M), (H)

Date of exhibition at
designated location 

under
rule 15(b)

Date of exhibition at Electoral
Registration Officer's Office under

rule16(b)


